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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License           02.08.2015 ‐ 6:13 PM
                             BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                             
                                    Pitesti                                    
 
Event 3  F 200 m
=======================================================================        
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points        
=======================================================================        
Grupa  1     Vant: ‐2.3                                                        
  1 Belibaski, Maria          91 Grecia                   23.23    8           
  2 Papaioannou, Anna Ramona  89 Cypru                    23.25    7           
  3 Mihalinec, Maja           89 Slovenia                 23.28    6           
  4 Razor, Bianca Denisa      94 Romania                  23.55    4           
  5 Eftimova, Inna            88 Bulgaria                 24.05    2           
  6 Pokos, Lucija             94 Croatia                  24.06    1           
  7 Sirmic, Katarina          91 Serbia                   24.76                
 ‐‐ Lensky, Olga              92 Israel                   24.02                
Grupa  2     Vant: ‐2.2                                                        
  1 Veit, Sabina              85 Slovenia                 23.38    5           
  2 Artymata, Eleni           86 Cypru                    23.63    3           
  3 Ferra, Andriana           88 Grecia                   24.10                
  4 Grecu, Andreea            94 Romania                  24.30                
  5 Ciric, Maja               89 Serbia                   24.63                
 ‐‐ Racheva, Nadezda          91 Bulgaria                   DNF                
Grupa  3     Vant: ‐2.0                                                        
  1 Karakus, Nimet            93 Turcia                   24.98                
  2 Sancak, Berfe             94 Turcia                   25.28                
  3 Bordea, Alina             94 Moldova                  25.66                
  4 Podoleanu, Diana          95 Moldova                  26.63                
  5 Selimi, Valbona           94 FYROM Macedonia          27.22                
  6 Beqiri, Iljana               Albania                  27.92                
  7 Tesanovic, Tijana         97 Bosnia&Herzegovina       28.19                
===============================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Vant H# Points
===============================================================================
Rezultate                                                                      
  1 Belibaski, Maria          91 Grecia                   23.23  ‐2.3  1   8   
  2 Papaioannou, Anna Ramona  89 Cypru                    23.25  ‐2.3  1   7   
  3 Mihalinec, Maja           89 Slovenia                 23.28  ‐2.3  1   6   
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  4 Veit, Sabina              85 Slovenia                 23.38  ‐2.2  2   5   
  5 Razor, Bianca Denisa      94 Romania                  23.55  ‐2.3  1   4   
  6 Artymata, Eleni           86 Cypru                    23.63  ‐2.2  2   3   
  7 Eftimova, Inna            88 Bulgaria                 24.05  ‐2.3  1   2   
  8 Pokos, Lucija             94 Croatia                  24.06  ‐2.3  1   1   
  9 Ferra, Andriana           88 Grecia                   24.10  ‐2.2  2       
 10 Grecu, Andreea            94 Romania                  24.30  ‐2.2  2       
 11 Ciric, Maja               89 Serbia                   24.63  ‐2.2  2       
 12 Sirmic, Katarina          91 Serbia                   24.76  ‐2.3  1       
 13 Karakus, Nimet            93 Turcia                   24.98  ‐2.0  3       
 14 Sancak, Berfe             94 Turcia                   25.28  ‐2.0  3       
 15 Bordea, Alina             94 Moldova                  25.66  ‐2.0  3       
 16 Podoleanu, Diana          95 Moldova                  26.63  ‐2.0  3       
 17 Selimi, Valbona           94 FYROM Macedonia          27.22  ‐2.0  3       
 18 Beqiri, Iljana               Albania                  27.92  ‐2.0  3       
 19 Tesanovic, Tijana         97 Bosnia&Herzegovina       28.19  ‐2.0  3       
 ‐‐ Racheva, Nadezda          91 Bulgaria                   DNF  ‐2.2  2       
 ‐‐ Lensky, Olga              92 Israel                   24.02  ‐2.3  1       


